                            BX300-01PC        300mm Wafer Cassette Storage Box
Pozzetta will protect your valuable products from particles, ESD damage, outgassed components, and high costs.
Companies around the world trust Pozzetta to create secure environments for the semiconductor, electronics, and
medical industries.
Dimensions  Features and Benefits  BX300-01PC
Capacity:
Holds one 300mm Cassette
Overall Size:
420mm (16.53in) x  420mm
(16.53in) x 370mm (14.56in)
Compatible Cassettes:
CR300U-02LM-R, CR300-15,
CR300L-01LF
• Box can hold one
CR300U-02LM-R or one
CR300-15 open cassette in
either horizontal or vertical
position.
• Holds wafer cassette at a
5° angle.
• Two latches securely hold
the box top and bottom.
Material Description
Clear Polycarbonate
manufactured by a proprietary
technology to control outgassing.
High Impact Strength.
Tansparent to allow bar code
viewing.
Pozzetta Products Inc.     3121 S. Platte River Dr., Englewood, CO  80110     www.pozzetta.com     Tel: 303-783-3172 Fax: 303-374-7342